
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 015 

 

                                                                                                          Date: 07-05-2010 

 

 

Tender No:   NITT/Library/Furniture/2010       

   

 

Sealed Tenders are invited from reputed manufacturers/Stockiest/Firms for the item listed in the 

Annexure.  Annexure contains detailed specifications. 

 

The cover should be addressed to The Registrar, National Institute of Technology, 

Tiruchirappalli-620 015 with super script on cover quoting our Tender Notification No.       

05/2010-11/Library.      

 

The terms and conditions must be clear.  Necessary user list, brochure of product and all 

supporting documents to be attached with tenders. 

 

This institution avails excise duty exemption and customs duty exemption as per Government of 

India Notification. 

 

Forms “C” & “D” for sales tax concession cannot be issued. 

 

Price must be for F.O.R. Trichy.  Validity period, Warranty clauses etc. are to be mentioned 

clearly. 

 

The Director reserves the right to reject any or all the offers without assigning any reasons 

thereto. 

 

Last Date of Receipt of Tender:         May 28, 2010                 3.00 P.M. 

Tender Opening on                              May 28, 2010                 3.30 P.M.                                

 

 

REGISTRAR   

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                                       ANNEXURE 

 

Tender specifications for 4 Seater Wooden Reading Table is enclosed. 

 

Furniture:    It is proposed to purchase 20 Numbers of  4 Seater Wooden Reading Table. 

Quotations  are invited for the following item for the new Library. 

 

Reading Table: 

 

Four seater Wooden Reading Table with the following specification 

 

 

                    6’ by 4’ height: 2 and half ft. 

                     

                    Top 25 mm Thick laminated Board, 2 mm Edge, 2 legs (25 mm) with 18 mm    

                    center panel: 

 

                     Board : NOWAPAN BOARD 

 

 

 

 

 


